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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil mannlich

Jahrgang 2010
1. Arthur Werner

Jahrgang 2009

Anthony Hartmann
Moritz Voigt

Anton Weber
Janne Reichel
Jonas Eibisch
Louis Seehafer
Leandro Steinborn
Collin Reuther

Nicht am Start
Ferdinand Grunert

Jahrgang 2008

1. Konstantin Ullmann
2. Felix Knochel

3. Moritz Ladewig

4. Johann-Jakob Pfaue
5. Ben Rudolph
6

7

8

9

@NOUThWNE

Tim Kraus
Madox Fey
Eric Mller
. Yannick Lang
10. Manuel Leuoth
11. Alexander Hibner
12. Lukas Einsiedel

Nicht am Start
Morice Anke

Jahrgang 2007

Toni Geist

Moritz Wohlgemuth
Franz Weber

Julian Mdller
Cedric Dietel

Martin Neef
Simeon Kuhnert
Tom Reinhold

Duy Anh Nguyen

0. Paul Wei3

Nicht am Start
Tobi Artzt

HOONOUNDRWN

2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
Friedrich-Schiller-GS Bad Schlema

Pestalozzi GS Schneeberg-Neustadtel

ASB Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

OS Westerzgebirge Bad Schlema
GS Stitzengrin

GS Rittersgriin

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Hans Marchwitza GS Schneeberg
Hans Marchwitza GS Schneeberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Evangelische GS Schneeberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Hugo Ament GS Lauter-Bernsbach
Herder Gymnasium Schneeberg
Grundschule Aue-Zelle

Grundschule Aue-Zelle

01:10,24

00:48,85
00:50,28
00:52,43
00:52,45
00:57,47
01:04,62
01:08,47
01:10,18

00:36,68
00:40,95
00:41,11
00:44,77
00:45,44
00:46,68
00:50,27
00:53,45
00:54,00
01:00,94
01:07,07
01:11,07

00:39,65
00:40,78
00:40,88
00:41,56
00:51,16
00:51,34
00:51,95
00:53,45
00:55,28
01:08,91
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil mannlich
Jahrgang 2006

1. Tristan Schurig 2006 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:35,66

2. Johannes Uhlig 2006 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:37,25

3. Franz Poland 2006 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:38,52

4. Max Schoffler 2006 OS Bergstadt Schneeberg 00:44,51

5. Ian Heydel 2006 0OS Westerzgebirge Bad Schlema 00:45,58

6. Moritz Held 2006 Friedrich-Schiller-GS Bad Schlema 00:48,66

7. Hendrik Schubert 2006 Jenaplanschule Markersbach 00:54,03
Jahrgang 2005

1. Johannes Haase 2005 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:35,39

2. Knut Goris 2005 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:35,75

3. Till Fischer 2005 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:36,22

4. Louis-Vincent Piischel 2005 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:36,50
Jahrgang 2004

1. Louis RoBler 2004 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:30,19

2. Etienne Schubert 2004 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:34,23

3. Bastian Kessler 2004 Evangelsiche OS Schneeberg 00:38,29
Jahrgang 2002/2003

1. Lukas Schuster 2002 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:28,73

2. Valentin Conrad 2003 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:30,34

3. Louis Ladewig 2003 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:30,86
Jahrgang 2001 und alter

1. Maximilian KrauB3 2000 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:27,39

2. Tim Arnold 2001 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:28,34
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